BACK HOME IN LAHAINA - CATERING MENU

APPETIZER
Spam Musubi*
Kalua Lumpia*
Filipino Lumpia*
Vegetable Lumpia
Wontons
Kahana Chicken Wings

NOODLES

Chow Mein*

Chicken Long Rice

Fried Saimin w/ Char Siu Chicken
Fried Saimin w/ Char Siu Pork
Fried Saimin w/ HBBQ Beef
Fried Saimin w/ Tofu

SALADS & VEGGIES
Ramen Cabbage Salad*
Chinese Chicken Salad*
Tofu Salad

Miso House Salad
Macaroni Salad*

Broccoli Medley
Grilled Vegetables

RICE

Steamed White Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice*
Bacon Fried Rice*

Portuguese Sausage Fried Rice*
Char Siu Chicken Fried Rice
Char Siu Pork Fried Rice

Spam Fried Rice

SPECIALTY

Seasonal Fruit Salad
Seaonsal Fruit Tray
Cheese & Cracker Tray
Assorted Sandwich Tray

TRAY SIZE / Feeds Approx

1/4
$29
$29
$29
$29
$29
$29

1/4
$29
$29
$39
$39
$49
$39

1/4
$17
$21
$21
$21
$19

$29

1/4
S15
$24
$29
$29
$29
$29
$34

* Popular Catering ltems

1/2
$45
$49
$49
$49
$49
$49

1/2
$39
$39
$49
$49
$69
$49

1/2
$25
$29
$29
$29
$27
$49
$49

1/2
$22
$39
$44
$44
$44
$44
$49

3/4
$65
$69
$69
$69
$69
$69

3/4
$55
$55
S65
S65
$89
S65

3/4
$33
$37
$37
$37
$35
S69
S69

3/4
$32
$54
$59
$59
$59
$59
S65

10-15 15-25 25-45 45-65

Full
$85
$89
$89
$89
$89
$89

Full
S65
$65
S75
S75
$99
S75

Full
$39
$47
$47
$47
S45

$89
$89

Full
$37
S69
S79
$79
S79
S79
$85

Full
$59
S69
S69
S79

CHICKEN

Lahaina Fried Chicken*
Hawaiian BBQ Chicken*
Char Siu Chicken*
Chicken Teriyaki (Dark)*
Chicken Teriyaki (White)
Chicken Katsu Cutlet

PORK

Hawaiian BBQ Pork*

Char Siu Pork*

Kalua Pork*

Kalua Cabbage

Portuguese Sausage Patties
Portuguese Sausage Links

BEEF

Grilled Beef Teriyaki*
Hawaiian BBQ Beef*
Beef Katsu

Kalbi Short Ribs*

SEAFOOD

Grilled Garlic Shrimp*
Coconut Shrimp
Grilled Salmon

Miso Salmon*
Grilled Mahi Mahi

SEAFOOD By Weight
Lomi Lomi Salmon

Ahi Poke*

Seared Ahi

Hawaiian Restaurant, Bakery, and Catering Company

TRAY SIZE / Feeds Approx
10-15 15-25 25-45 45-65
1/4 1/2 3/4 Full

$39 S64 S84 114
$45 $69  $89  $119
$45  $69  $89  $119
$45 $69  $89  S$119
$55  $75  $99  $129
$55  $75  $99  $129
1/4 1/2 3/4 Full
$45  $69  $89  $119
$55 $75  $99  $129
$45 $69  $89  S$119
$39  S64 S84 S$114
$45 $69  $89  $119
$55  $75  $99  $129
1/4 1/2 3/4 Full
$79 $119 $179 $219
$89 $129 $189 $229
$79 $119 $179 $219
$89 $129 $199 $239
1/4 1/2 3/4 Full
$69 $129 $199 $259
$§79 $139 S$209 $269
$99 $189 $279 $359
$109 $199 $289 $369
$119 $219 $319 $399
3lbs. 61lbs. 9lbs. 12 Ibs.
$59  $109 $159 $199
$59 $109 $159 $199
$69 $119 $169 $209

For any questions or to place an order, please contact us at:
(310) 835-4014 or E-mail us at:
Catering@BackHomelnLahaina.com
519 East Carson Street, Carson, CA, 90745
Website: www.BackHomelnLahaina.com

Prices subject to change




