

BACK HOME IN LAHAINA - CATERING MENU

Hawaiian Restaurant, Bakery, and Catering Company

100										
	TRAY SIZE / Feeds Approx					TRA	TRAY SIZE / Feeds Approx			
SAF	10-15	15-25	25-45	45-65		10-15	15-25	25-45	45-	
APPETIZER	1/4	1/2	3/4	Full	CHICKEN	1/4	1/2	3/4	Fu	
Spam Musubi*	\$29	\$45	\$65	\$85	Lahaina Fried Chicken*	\$39	\$64	\$84	\$11	
Kalua Lumpia*	\$29	\$49	\$69	\$89	Hawaiian BBQ Chicken*	\$45	\$69	\$89	\$13	
Filipino Lumpia*	\$29	\$49	\$69	\$89	Char Siu Chicken*	\$45	\$69	\$89	\$13	
Vegetable Lumpia	\$29	\$49	\$69	\$89	Chicken Teriyaki (Dark)*	\$45	\$69	\$89	\$13	
Wontons	\$29	\$49	\$69	\$89	Chicken Teriyaki (White)	\$55	\$75	\$99	\$12	
Kahana Chicken Wings	\$29	\$49	\$69	\$89	Chicken Katsu Cutlet	\$55	\$75	\$99	\$1	
NOODLES	1/4	1/2	3/4	Full	PORK	1/4	1/2	3/4	Fı	
Chow Mein*	\$29	\$39	\$55	\$65	Hawaiian BBQ Pork*	\$45	\$69	\$89	\$1	
Chicken Long Rice	\$29	\$39	\$55	\$65	Char Siu Pork*	\$55	\$75	\$99	\$1	
Fried Saimin w/ Char Siu Chicken	\$39	\$49	\$65	\$75	Kalua Pork*	\$45	\$69	\$89	\$1	
Fried Saimin w/ Char Siu Pork	\$39	\$49	\$65	\$75	Kalua Cabbage	\$39	\$64	\$84	\$1	
Fried Saimin w/ HBBQ Beef	\$49	\$69	\$89	\$99	Portuguese Sausage Patties	\$45	\$69	\$89	\$1	
Fried Saimin w/ Tofu	\$39	\$49	\$65	\$75	Portuguese Sausage Links	\$55	\$75	\$99	\$1	
SALADS & VEGGIES	1/4	1/2	3/4	Full	BEEF	1/4	1/2	3/4	F	
Ramen Cabbage Salad*	\$17	\$25	\$33	\$39	Grilled Beef Teriyaki*	\$79	\$119	\$179	\$2	
Chinese Chicken Salad*	\$21	\$29	\$37	\$47	Hawaiian BBQ Beef*	\$89	\$129	\$189	\$2	
Tofu Salad	\$21	\$29	\$37	\$47	Beef Katsu	\$79	\$119	\$179	\$2	
Miso House Salad	\$21	\$29	\$37	\$47	Kalbi Short Ribs*	\$89	\$129	\$199	\$2	
Macaroni Salad*	\$19	\$27	\$35	\$45						
Broccoli Medley	\$29	\$49	\$69	\$89	SEAFOOD	1/4	1/2	3/4	F	
Grilled Vegetables		\$49	\$69	\$89	Grilled Garlic Shrimp*	\$69	\$129	\$199	\$2	
					Coconut Shrimp	\$79	\$139	\$209	\$2	
RICE	1/4	1/2	3/4	Full	Grilled Salmon	\$99	\$189	\$279	\$3	
Steamed White Rice	\$15	\$22	\$32	\$37	Miso Salmon*	\$109	\$199	\$289	\$3	
Vegetable Fried Rice*	\$24	\$39	\$54	\$69	Grilled Mahi Mahi	\$119	\$219	\$319	\$3	
Bacon Fried Rice*	\$29	\$44	\$59	\$79						
Portuguese Sausage Fried Rice*	\$29	\$44	\$59	\$79	SEAFOOD By Weight	3 lbs.	6 lbs.	9 lbs.	12	
Char Siu Chicken Fried Rice	\$29	\$44	\$59	\$79	Lomi Lomi Salmon	\$59	\$109	\$159	\$1	
Char Siu Pork Fried Rice	\$29	\$44	\$59	\$79	Ahi Poke*	\$59	\$109	\$159	; \$1	
Spam Fried Rice	\$34	\$49	\$65	\$85	Seared Ahi	\$69	\$119	\$169	\$2	
SPECIALTY				Full	For any questions or to place	ce an orde	er. please	contact	us at	
				450	(34.0) 03.5 4.04					

\$59

\$69

\$69

\$79

Seasonal Fruit Salad

Seaonsal Fruit Tray

Cheese & Cracker Tray

Assorted Sandwich Tray

(310) 835-4014 or E-mail us at: Catering@BackHomeInLahaina.com 519 East Carson Street, Carson, CA, 90745 Website: www.BackHomeInLahaina.com

Prices subject to change

^{*} Popular Catering Items